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Wire Guards

EXIT SIGNS 

PART # MOUNTING SIGNS
DIMENSIONS

W H D

460.0027-L End Mount

LER800 Exit
LER400 Exit
3000 Series - Nema-4X Exit
LTEU Exit
LER900 Exit

LMCE Exit
LN Series
LTSU Sortie
LS Series

10 1/2”  
(26.7 cm

6”  
(15.2 cm)

16”  
(40.6 cm)

460.0028-L Ceiling Mount

LER800 Exit
LER400 Exit
3000 Series - Nema-4X Exit
LTEU Exit

LER900 Exit
LMCE Exit
LN Series
LTSU Sortie
LS Series

14 1/2”(36.8 
cm)

6 1/4” 
(15.9 cm)

10 1/2” 
(26.5 cm)

460.0034-L Wall Mount
RG12S Sortie
NH50

RG12S Exit (cab “B”)
3LSRS0W4T

28 1/8” 
(71.5 cm)

21 1/8” 
(53.7 cm)

10” 
 (25.4 cm)

460.0048-L End Mount
LSR800 Sortie
LSR400 Sortie

LSR900 Sortie
LSRLMCSU Sortie

10 1/2” 
(26.7 cm)

6” 
(15.2 cm)

21” 
(53.3 cm)

460.0057-L Wall Mount
LSR800 Sortie
LSR400 Sortie

LSR900 Sortie
LSRLMCSU Sortie

20 3/4”  
(52.7 cm)

10” (25.4 cm) 4” (10.2cm)

460.0058-L Ceiling Mount
LSR800 Sortie
LSR400 Sortie

LSR900 Sortie
LSRLMCSU Sortie

21 3/4” 
(55.2 cm)

5 1/2” 
(14 cm)

10 1/2” 
 (26.7cm)

460.0059-L Wall Mount
900B6L bilingual Series
LMCSB6L Sortie

400B6L bilingual Series 
LMCEB6L Exit

31” 
(86.4 cm)

10”  
(25.4 cm)

4 1/2”  
(14 cm)

460.0060-L End Mount
3000 Series-Nema-4X Exit Combo 8LMCEU EXIT Combo 20” 

(50.8 cm)
12” 

(30.5 cm)
15” 

(38.1 cm)

460.0060-L Wall Mount
LN Series
3000 Combo

8LMCEU EXIT Combo 20” 
(50.8 cm)

12” 
(30.5 cm)

15” 
(38.1 cm)

460.0078-L Wall Mount
3LSRLMCSU Sortie Combo Series
3000 Series-Nema-4X Exit Combo

8LMCEU Exit Combo
LNC Series
Grande Combo

18” 
(45.7 cm)

18” 
(45.7 cm)

7” 
(17.8 cm)

460.0079-L Wall Mount

LER800 Exit
LER400 Exit
3000 Series-Nema-4X Exit
LTEU Exit
LER900 Exit

LMCE Exit
Grande Exit
LN Series
LS Series
LTSU Sortie

14 1/4” 
(36.2 cm)

9 7/8” 
(25.0 cm)

4 5/8” 
(11.7 cm)

460.0080-L Wall Mount LER-HZ combo (class1 Div2) LER-HZ Exit
 15 1/4” 
(38.7 cm)

14 1/8” 
(35.9 cm)

6 1/2” 
(16.5 cm)

460.0081-L Wall Mount
RG12S Exit (cab “A”), LAC, 3LER400 Exit Combo, 
3LSR400 Sortie Combo, LSC

20” 
(50.8 cm)

17 1/8” 
(43.6 cm)

8 1/2” 
(21.6 cm)

460.0091-L Wall Mount LER400R Exit Series
15” 

(38.1 cm)
10 1/2” 

(26.7 cm)
1” 

(2.5 cm)

460.0092-L Ceiling Mount
3LSRLMCSU Sortie Combo Series
900B6L Bilingual Series
LMCEB6L

8LMCSU Sortie Combo
LER400B6L

31” 
(53.3 cm)

4.5” 
(11.4 cm)

10” 
(25.4 cm)

460.0103-L Wall Mount S0W4T LERB12L

460.0104-L End Mount
3LSRLMCSU Sortie Combo 
Series

25” 
(63.5 cm)

10” 
(25.4 cm)

20” 
(50.8 cm)
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BATTERY UNITS

460.0080-L Wall Mount 6V, 12V - 18 to 72watts
15 1/4”  

(38.7 cm)
14 1/8”  

(35.9 cm)
6 1/2”  

(16.5 cm)

SMALL, 6VOLT

460.0082-L 
 

460.0081-L
Wall Mount

Small Cabinet  
 
Medium and Largel Cabinet

12” (30.5 cm) 
 

20” (50.8 cm)

9” (3.5 cm) 
 

17 1/8”  
(43.6 cm)

9” (3.5 cm) 
 

8 1/2”  
(21.6 cm)

INDUSTRIAL W4T

460.0029-L 

460.0031-L 

460.0032-L 

460.0033-L 

460.0035-L 

460.0082-L 

460.0100-L

MT1, MT2, DR1130, MQ, MQM, RSIOWP, WP25 

RSQBD, RG-NX, RS30T, RS20WP 

RSQB2, DR2130, DR2136 

RS22, RS34 

RS10, RS10WP, RS10WPRB, RSQB, MQM-NX, MQM-NC, RS40 MQM-HZ 

RS20, RS20WP, RS20WPRB, Saf-T-Ray®, Camray®, Phantom®  

DIVIDER®

8 1/4” (21.cm) 

25 1/4” (64.1cm) 

9 1/2” (24.1cm) 

9 1/2” (24.1cm) 

8 1/4” (21.5cm) 

12”(30.5cm) 

14”(35.6cm)

6 1/4” (15.9cm) 

 8 1/2” (21.5cm) 

9 1/2” (24.1cm) 

9 1/2” (24.1cm) 

6 1/4”(15.9cm) 

9”(22.9cm) 

5.8”(14.7cm)

6 3/4” (17.2cm) 

8 1/2” (21.5cm) 

6 1/8” (15.6cm) 

4”(10.2cm) 

8 1/2” (21.5cm) 

9”(22.9cm) 

5.6”(14.2cm)

 PART #

REMOTE HEADS

REMOTE HEADS
DIMENSIONS

 W H D

11
5/

16
” [2

8.
7 

cm
]

1029/32” [27.69 cm]

PART # 440.0616-L FOR  “A” CABINET

MOUNTING SHELVES

W

H

D

151/16” [38.28 cm]
51/16”  

[12.89 
cm]

181/16” [45.85 cm]

71/2”  

[19.05 cm]
71/2”  

[19.05 cm]

11
1/

32
” [2

8.
02

 
cm

]

63/16”  

[15.75 cm]

81/32”  

[20.4 cm]
81/32”  

[20.4 cm]

69/32”  

[15.93 cm]
253/32” [63.75 cm]

11
1/

16
” [2

8.
07

 
cm

]

PART # 440.0620-L FOR “B” CABINET PART # 440.0625-L FOR “C” CABINET

PART MOUNTING COMMERCIAL, DECO UNIT
DIMENSIONS

W H D

460.0078-L Wall Mount “A” Cabinet-6V, 12V, 24V-Max. 144W 8”  
(45.7 cm)

8”  
(45.7 cm)

7” (17.8 cm)

460.0081-L Wall Mount “B” Cabinet-6V-180W
12V-200 to 360W 
24V-200 to 288W

20” (50.8 cm) 17 1/8”  
(43.6 cm)

8 1/2”  
(21.6 cm)

460.0034-L

460.0097-L
Wall Mount

“C” Cabinet-12V-650watts
24V-350 to 720W

“D” Cabinet-12V-360W HP, 900W
24V-720W HP 

Q-BIC

28 1/8”  
(71.5 cm

21 1/8”  
(53.7 cm)

10” (25.4 cm)

31”(53.3cm) 7”(17.8cm) 6”(15.2cm)
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